
Terry Long FSU Relays - Mar 27, 2025
 Florida State University

Results

#11 Women's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 FLORIDA STATE 'A' 45.12

1) Sleeman, Lucy May Fr 2) Green, Alyia Jr
3) Tyson, Liana So 4) Soremi, Oludoyin So

2 GEORGIA TECH 'A' 45.46

1) Ofotan, Jade So 2) Harris, Sheleah Sr
3) Myers, Kennedy Fr 4) Richard, Sophia Fr

3 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' 53.79

-- EMBRY-RIDDLE (FLA.) 'A' DNS

1) O'Connell, Shenya Sr 2) Richardson, Nina Sr
3) Best, Liora Fr 4) Daniels, Michala Jr

Heat 1
1 FLORIDA STATE 'A' 45.12

1) Sleeman, Lucy May Fr 2) Green, Alyia Jr
3) Tyson, Liana So 4) Soremi, Oludoyin So

2 GEORGIA TECH 'A' 45.46

1) Ofotan, Jade So 2) Harris, Sheleah Sr
3) Myers, Kennedy Fr 4) Richard, Sophia Fr

3 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' 53.79

-- EMBRY-RIDDLE (FLA.) 'A' DNS

1) O'Connell, Shenya Sr 2) Richardson, Nina Sr
3) Best, Liora Fr 4) Daniels, Michala Jr

#31 Men's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 EMBRY-RIDDLE (FLA.) 'A' 40.83

1) Dedrick, Craig Sr 2) Benjamin, K'Anthony Sr
3) Nash, Aaron Jr 4) Speh, Carter So

-- FLORIDA STATE 'A' DNF

2) Mosebi, Neo So 3) Danzy, Micahi Fr
4) Williams, Amare So

-- FLORIDA A&M 'A' DNF

1) Martin, Kennith Fr 2) Clark, Richard Jr
3) Powdar, Kurt Jr 4) Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen Fr

-- UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' DNS

Heat 1
1 EMBRY-RIDDLE (FLA.) 'A' 40.83

1) Dedrick, Craig Sr 2) Benjamin, K'Anthony Sr
3) Nash, Aaron Jr 4) Speh, Carter So

-- FLORIDA STATE 'A' DNF

2) Mosebi, Neo So 3) Danzy, Micahi Fr
4) Williams, Amare So

-- FLORIDA A&M 'A' DNF

1) Martin, Kennith Fr 2) Clark, Richard Jr
3) Powdar, Kurt Jr 4) Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen Fr

-- UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' DNS

#10 Women's 400m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Harvey, Ashantae SR AUBURN 58.89
2 Reed, Zuriel SO AUBURN 59.32
3 Ferguson, Takiyah FR FLORIDA STATE 1:00.99
4 Sanders, Reese JR NOTRE DAME 1:01.51
5 Noel, Sarah FR GEORGIA TECH 1:01.86
6 Cinnamo, Ava JR IOWA STATE 1:04.13
7 Smith, Oksanna FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 1:05.49
8 Bennett, Molly JR NOTRE DAME 1:07.10
9 Nance, Taylor FR FLORIDA A&M 1:08.91

Heat 1
1 Reed, Zuriel SO AUBURN 59.32
2 Ferguson, Takiyah FR FLORIDA STATE 1:00.99
3 Sanders, Reese JR NOTRE DAME 1:01.51
4 Noel, Sarah FR GEORGIA TECH 1:01.86
5 Bennett, Molly JR NOTRE DAME 1:07.10

Heat 2
1 Harvey, Ashantae SR AUBURN 58.89
2 Cinnamo, Ava JR IOWA STATE 1:04.13
3 Smith, Oksanna FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 1:05.49
4 Nance, Taylor FR FLORIDA A&M 1:08.91

#30 Men's 400m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Robinson, Christopher UNATTACHED 50.62 (50.619)

2 Mukwada, Norman SR FLORIDA A&M 52.15 (52.148)

3 Jimenez, Jarrell FR FLORIDA 53.32
4 Grace, Ranceeson FR FLORIDA A&M 53.75
5 Marchese, Jason SR NOTRE DAME 54.22
6 McHugh, Colin SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 54.90
7 Lawshea, Dominick SO FLORIDA A&M 54.99
8 Doyle, William SR NOTRE DAME 56.22
9 Hartman, Grayson SO IOWA STATE 1:05.02
-- Wells, Kenyon FR LAKE-SUMTER S… FS
-- Rainer, Matthew JR AUBURN DNS
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Heat 1
1 Robinson, Christopher UNATTACHED 50.62 (50.619)

2 Mukwada, Norman SR FLORIDA A&M 52.15 (52.148)

3 Jimenez, Jarrell FR FLORIDA 53.32
4 Grace, Ranceeson FR FLORIDA A&M 53.75
5 Marchese, Jason SR NOTRE DAME 54.22
6 Lawshea, Dominick SO FLORIDA A&M 54.99
7 Doyle, William SR NOTRE DAME 56.22

Heat 2
1 McHugh, Colin SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 54.90
2 Hartman, Grayson SO IOWA STATE 1:05.02
-- Wells, Kenyon FR LAKE-SUMTER S… FS
-- Rainer, Matthew JR AUBURN DNS

#7 Women's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Thompson, Dani SR FLORIDA STATE 18:04.66
2 Bert, Tara JR UNATTACHED 18:24.60
3 Garcia, Zoe FR GEORGIA TECH 18:28.32
4 Williams, Laney 9 UNATTACHED 18:32.21
5 Sechrest, Ashley SR GEORGIA TECH 18:33.36
6 Raesly, Ella 9 UNATTACHED 19:34.44
7 Whisler, Magdelynn 12 UNATTACHED 19:39.96
-- Byrne, Katherine SR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Rutledge, Riley FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Coleman, Niya SO FLORIDA A&M DNF

Heat 1
1 Thompson, Dani SR FLORIDA STATE 18:04.66
2 Bert, Tara JR UNATTACHED 18:24.60
3 Garcia, Zoe FR GEORGIA TECH 18:28.32
4 Williams, Laney 9 UNATTACHED 18:32.21
5 Sechrest, Ashley SR GEORGIA TECH 18:33.36
6 Raesly, Ella 9 UNATTACHED 19:34.44
7 Whisler, Magdelynn 12 UNATTACHED 19:39.96
-- Byrne, Katherine SR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Rutledge, Riley FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Coleman, Niya SO FLORIDA A&M DNF

#27 Men's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Bouquot, Lucas JR FLORIDA STATE 14:20.20
2 Levings, Kaden SO FLORIDA STATE 14:26.61
3 Cronk, Coleman JR FLORIDA STATE 14:49.20
4 Thomas, Wynne JR FLORIDA STATE 15:01.60
5 Solomon, Nathan JR GEORGIA TECH 15:04.35
6 Bell, Trent JR GEORGIA TECH 15:06.74
7 Koraya, Joseph FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 15:21.90
8 Marshall, Hayden JR GEORGIA TECH 15:27.44
9 Toppi, Michael SO FLORIDA STATE 15:35.97
10 Petersen, William FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 16:18.61
11 Watts, Landon JR THOMAS (GA.) 16:59.02
-- Leachman, Zach SR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Cloud, Zachary SR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Tulloch, Timothy SR THOMAS (GA.) DNF
-- Hooker, Stanley JR THOMAS (GA.) DNF

Heat 1
1 Bouquot, Lucas JR FLORIDA STATE 14:20.20
2 Levings, Kaden SO FLORIDA STATE 14:26.61
3 Cronk, Coleman JR FLORIDA STATE 14:49.20
4 Thomas, Wynne JR FLORIDA STATE 15:01.60
5 Solomon, Nathan JR GEORGIA TECH 15:04.35
6 Bell, Trent JR GEORGIA TECH 15:06.74
7 Koraya, Joseph FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 15:21.90
8 Marshall, Hayden JR GEORGIA TECH 15:27.44
9 Toppi, Michael SO FLORIDA STATE 15:35.97
10 Petersen, William FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 16:18.61
11 Watts, Landon JR THOMAS (GA.) 16:59.02
-- Leachman, Zach SR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Cloud, Zachary SR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Tulloch, Timothy SR THOMAS (GA.) DNF
-- Hooker, Stanley JR THOMAS (GA.) DNF

#9 Women's 100m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Harris, Habiba FR FLORIDA 13.05 +0.3
2 O'Brien, Jadin SR NOTRE DAME 13.46 +0.3
3 Waters, Thalia FR FLORIDA 13.48 +0.3
4 Brady, Alaina SR NOTRE DAME 13.81 +0.3
5 Ladson, Arayana FR FLORIDA A&M 13.96 +0.3
6 Fisher, Kiersten SR IOWA STATE 14.17 +0.3
7 Weekley, Ellis SO NOTRE DAME 14.21 +0.3
8 Burns, Riyah FR IOWA STATE 14.42 +0.3

Heat 1
1 Harris, Habiba FR FLORIDA 13.05 +0.3
2 O'Brien, Jadin SR NOTRE DAME 13.46 +0.3
3 Waters, Thalia FR FLORIDA 13.48 +0.3
4 Brady, Alaina SR NOTRE DAME 13.81 +0.3
5 Ladson, Arayana FR FLORIDA A&M 13.96 +0.3
6 Fisher, Kiersten SR IOWA STATE 14.17 +0.3
7 Weekley, Ellis SO NOTRE DAME 14.21 +0.3
8 Burns, Riyah FR IOWA STATE 14.42 +0.3

#29 Men's 110m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Beard, Dylan UNATTACHED 13.21 +1.9
2 Waters, Demaris JR FLORIDA 13.88 +1.9
3 Latham, Jack JR IOWA STATE 14.03 +1.9
4 Brooks, Devon UNATTACHED 14.07 +1.9
5 Carr, Alec JR IOWA STATE 14.08 +0.4
6 Stravato, Joseph SR FLORIDA 14.44 +0.4
7 Lawrence, Regan JR FLORIDA 14.67 +0.4
8 Hartman, Grayson SO IOWA STATE 14.81 +0.4
9 Purbrick, Joseph FR IOWA STATE 14.88 +0.4
10 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 14.89 +2.9
11 Murray, John SR AUBURN 15.06 +2.9
12 Abell, Chris SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 15.48 +2.9
13 McHugh, Colin SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 15.95 +2.9
-- Korbmacher, Andre SO FLORIDA STATE DQ (15-6(2d))

-- Dearie, John FR NOTRE DAME DQ (15-6(2d))

-- Powdar, Kurt JR FLORIDA A&M DNS
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Heat 1
1 Beard, Dylan UNATTACHED 13.21 +1.9
2 Waters, Demaris JR FLORIDA 13.88 +1.9
3 Latham, Jack JR IOWA STATE 14.03 +1.9
4 Brooks, Devon UNATTACHED 14.07 +1.9
-- Korbmacher, Andre SO FLORIDA STATE DQ (15-6(2d))

-- Powdar, Kurt JR FLORIDA A&M DNS

Heat 2
1 Carr, Alec JR IOWA STATE 14.08 +0.4
2 Stravato, Joseph SR FLORIDA 14.44 +0.4
3 Lawrence, Regan JR FLORIDA 14.67 +0.4
4 Hartman, Grayson SO IOWA STATE 14.81 +0.4
5 Purbrick, Joseph FR IOWA STATE 14.88 +0.4
-- Dearie, John FR NOTRE DAME DQ (15-6(2d))

Heat 3
1 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 14.89 +2.9
2 Murray, John SR AUBURN 15.06 +2.9
3 Abell, Chris SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 15.48 +2.9
4 McHugh, Colin SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 15.95 +2.9

#1 Women's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Clinkscale, Chante SR AUBURN 11.34 +1.6
2 Tyson, Liana SO FLORIDA STATE 11.63 +1.6 (11.621)

3 Sleeman, Lucy May FR FLORIDA STATE 11.63 +1.6 (11.630)

4 Mills, Makhaila UNATTACHED 11.67 +1.6
5 Sandvig, Brooklyn SO IOWA STATE 11.71 +0.6
6 Tshosa, Oarabile JR FLORIDA A&M 11.74 +1.6
7 Soremi, Oluwadara FR FLORIDA STATE 11.79 +1.5
8 Collins, Maya FR NOTRE DAME 11.81 +0.6 (11.801)

9 Joseph, Rachel JR IOWA STATE 11.81 +0.6 (11.805)

10 Lowe, Rori UNATTACHED 11.84 +1.6
11 Harris, Sheleah SR GEORGIA TECH 11.94 +1.6
12 Richard, Sophia FR GEORGIA TECH 12.00 +0.6
13 Setrana, Delali FR GEORGIA TECH 12.02 +1.5
14 David, Karynne FR IOWA STATE 12.03 +1.5
15 Cunningham, Dakya SO FLORIDA A&M 12.07 +0.6
16 Jones, Azharia FR FLORIDA STATE 12.18 +0.6
17 O'Connell, Shenya SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 12.26 +0.6
18 Moon, Cameron SO IOWA STATE 12.28 +1.5
19 Myers, Kennedy FR GEORGIA TECH 12.29 +1.5
20 Daniels, Michala JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 12.36 +1.5
-- McRae, Mya FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

Heat 1
1 Clinkscale, Chante SR AUBURN 11.34 +1.6
2 Tyson, Liana SO FLORIDA STATE 11.63 +1.6 (11.621)

3 Sleeman, Lucy May FR FLORIDA STATE 11.63 +1.6 (11.630)

4 Mills, Makhaila UNATTACHED 11.67 +1.6
5 Tshosa, Oarabile JR FLORIDA A&M 11.74 +1.6
6 Lowe, Rori UNATTACHED 11.84 +1.6
7 Harris, Sheleah SR GEORGIA TECH 11.94 +1.6

Heat 2
1 Sandvig, Brooklyn SO IOWA STATE 11.71 +0.6
2 Collins, Maya FR NOTRE DAME 11.81 +0.6 (11.801)

3 Joseph, Rachel JR IOWA STATE 11.81 +0.6 (11.805)

4 Richard, Sophia FR GEORGIA TECH 12.00 +0.6
5 Cunningham, Dakya SO FLORIDA A&M 12.07 +0.6
6 Jones, Azharia FR FLORIDA STATE 12.18 +0.6
7 O'Connell, Shenya SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 12.26 +0.6

Heat 3
1 Soremi, Oluwadara FR FLORIDA STATE 11.79 +1.5
2 Setrana, Delali FR GEORGIA TECH 12.02 +1.5
3 David, Karynne FR IOWA STATE 12.03 +1.5
4 Moon, Cameron SO IOWA STATE 12.28 +1.5
5 Myers, Kennedy FR GEORGIA TECH 12.29 +1.5
6 Daniels, Michala JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 12.36 +1.5
-- McRae, Mya FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

#21 Men's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Rollins, Jaiden JR FLORIDA STATE 10.44 +1.4
2 Beard, Dylan UNATTACHED 10.52 +1.4 (10.516)

3 McClain, Mikey JR IOWA STATE 10.52 +0.7 (10.518)

4 McCloskey, Ryan SR FLORIDA 10.56 +1.4
5 Lawerence, Darien SR FLORIDA A&M 10.57 +2.9
6 Nicholson, Dimitri SR NOTRE DAME 10.59 +0.7
7 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FR FLORIDA A&M 10.66 +0.7
8 Tucker, Denver FR FLORIDA STATE 10.68 +0.7
9 Makoyawo, Toby SR FLORIDA 10.69 +2.9
10 Clark, Richard JR FLORIDA A&M 10.92 +0.7
11 Koehnk, Ty FR IOWA STATE 10.93 +2.9
12 Diggs, Kobe JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 11.02 +2.9
13 Hanson, Devonte FR LAKE-SUMTER … 11.15 +1.2
14 Gleason, Justin SO IOWA STATE 11.23 +1.2
15 Jones, Cameron 12 UNATTACHED 12.58 +1.4
-- Brooks, Devon UNATTACHED DNS
-- Dedrick, Craig SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… DNS
-- Davis, Tyler SR AUBURN DNS
-- Morris, Dontae FR LAKE-SUMTER … DNS
-- Crump, Cameron UNATTACHED DNS
-- Morinvil, Christopher FR LAKE-SUMTER … DNS
-- Thompson, Thai SR IOWA STATE DNS
-- Myers, Ian JR AUBURN DNS

Heat 1
1 Rollins, Jaiden JR FLORIDA STATE 10.44 +1.4
2 Beard, Dylan UNATTACHED 10.52 +1.4 (10.516)

3 McCloskey, Ryan SR FLORIDA 10.56 +1.4
4 Jones, Cameron 12 UNATTACHED 12.58 +1.4
-- Brooks, Devon UNATTACHED DNS
-- Crump, Cameron UNATTACHED DNS
-- Myers, Ian JR AUBURN DNS

Heat 2
1 McClain, Mikey JR IOWA STATE 10.52 +0.7 (10.518)

2 Nicholson, Dimitri SR NOTRE DAME 10.59 +0.7
3 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FR FLORIDA A&M 10.66 +0.7
4 Tucker, Denver FR FLORIDA STATE 10.68 +0.7
5 Clark, Richard JR FLORIDA A&M 10.92 +0.7
-- Dedrick, Craig SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… DNS
-- Thompson, Thai SR IOWA STATE DNS

Heat 3
1 Lawerence, Darien SR FLORIDA A&M 10.57 +2.9
2 Makoyawo, Toby SR FLORIDA 10.69 +2.9
3 Koehnk, Ty FR IOWA STATE 10.93 +2.9
4 Diggs, Kobe JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 11.02 +2.9
-- Morinvil, Christopher FR LAKE-SUMTER … DNS
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Heat 4
1 Hanson, Devonte FR LAKE-SUMTER … 11.15 +1.2
2 Gleason, Justin SO IOWA STATE 11.23 +1.2
-- Davis, Tyler SR AUBURN DNS
-- Morris, Dontae FR LAKE-SUMTER … DNS

#4 Women's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Schipperen, Bieke JR FLORIDA STATE 2:05.45
2 Mullins, Brooke SR FLORIDA STATE 2:06.32
3 Roth, Taylor SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 2:10.69
4 Wyant, Ava FR FLORIDA 2:13.38
5 Kiehl, Lindsey FR FLORIDA 2:16.14
6 Cope, Cheriece JR FLORIDA A&M 2:16.60
7 Blackledge, McKenzie FR GEORGIA TECH 2:16.95
8 Perlakowski, Riley SR GEORGIA TECH 2:17.09
9 Salmon, Jillian SO FLORIDA A&M 2:18.33
10 Gary, Torrie FR FLORIDA A&M 2:19.46
11 Triner, Allegra FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 2:19.84
12 Edge, Ravyn SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 2:21.81
13 Miles, Presley SR AUBURN 2:23.11
14 Sagi, Aditi FR GEORGIA TECH 2:24.98
15 Malcom, Ella Grace FR GEORGIA TECH 2:31.01
-- Chummar, Nithya SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… DNS
-- Altorf, Suus JR FLORIDA STATE DNF

Heat 1
1 Schipperen, Bieke JR FLORIDA STATE 2:05.45
2 Mullins, Brooke SR FLORIDA STATE 2:06.32
3 Roth, Taylor SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 2:10.69
4 Wyant, Ava FR FLORIDA 2:13.38
5 Kiehl, Lindsey FR FLORIDA 2:16.14
6 Perlakowski, Riley SR GEORGIA TECH 2:17.09
7 Triner, Allegra FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 2:19.84
-- Altorf, Suus JR FLORIDA STATE DNF

Heat 2
1 Cope, Cheriece JR FLORIDA A&M 2:16.60
2 Blackledge, McKenzie FR GEORGIA TECH 2:16.95
3 Salmon, Jillian SO FLORIDA A&M 2:18.33
4 Gary, Torrie FR FLORIDA A&M 2:19.46
5 Edge, Ravyn SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 2:21.81
6 Miles, Presley SR AUBURN 2:23.11
7 Sagi, Aditi FR GEORGIA TECH 2:24.98
8 Malcom, Ella Grace FR GEORGIA TECH 2:31.01
-- Chummar, Nithya SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… DNS

#24 Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Meder, Elijah SR NOTRE DAME 1:50.52
2 Schade, Aleksander FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:51.21
3 Shelton, William JR FLORIDA A&M 1:51.26
4 Kennedy, Kamren SO GEORGIA TECH 1:52.44
5 Shumaker, Jake SR NOTRE DAME 1:52.89
6 Palmer, Spencer FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 1:54.35
7 Kingery, Julian JR NOTRE DAME 1:54.45
8 Fritz, Jacob JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:54.55
9 Pitchford, Jonathan SR FLORIDA 1:54.65
10 McNally, Eoin SR FLORIDA 1:55.09
11 Brooks, Jack SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:55.25
12 Altorf, Rens 11 UNATTACHED 1:55.73
13 Timberman, Cooper FR GEORGIA TECH 1:56.31
14 Petersen, William FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 1:57.90
15 Hruda, Charles SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:59.07
-- Prince, Drake SR NOTRE DAME DNS
-- Korbmacher, Andre SO FLORIDA STATE DNF

Heat 1
1 Meder, Elijah SR NOTRE DAME 1:50.52
2 Kennedy, Kamren SO GEORGIA TECH 1:52.44
3 Shumaker, Jake SR NOTRE DAME 1:52.89
4 Fritz, Jacob JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:54.55
5 Pitchford, Jonathan SR FLORIDA 1:54.65
6 McNally, Eoin SR FLORIDA 1:55.09
7 Altorf, Rens 11 UNATTACHED 1:55.73
-- Prince, Drake SR NOTRE DAME DNS
-- Korbmacher, Andre SO FLORIDA STATE DNF

Heat 2
1 Schade, Aleksander FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:51.21
2 Shelton, William JR FLORIDA A&M 1:51.26
3 Palmer, Spencer FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 1:54.35
4 Kingery, Julian JR NOTRE DAME 1:54.45
5 Brooks, Jack SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:55.25
6 Timberman, Cooper FR GEORGIA TECH 1:56.31
7 Petersen, William FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 1:57.90
8 Hruda, Charles SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:59.07

#3 Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Maisvorewa, Vimbayi SR AUBURN 51.98
2 Oke, Opeyemi SO AUBURN 53.96
3 Martinez, Tatianna SR FLORIDA A&M 55.76
4 Sandvig, Brooklyn SO IOWA STATE 55.79
5 Francis, Jaden JR FLORIDA STATE 56.00
6 David, Karynne FR IOWA STATE 56.79
7 Best, Liora FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 57.12
8 Woods, Kimmi SR GEORGIA TECH 57.92
9 Borsch, Jordyn SO NOTRE DAME 58.41
10 Moon, Cameron SO IOWA STATE 58.64
11 Smith, Oksanna FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 59.67
12 Richardson, Nina SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:01.69
-- Catton, Jillian SR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Blackledge, McKenzie FR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Copeland, Kirah FR FLORIDA A&M DNS
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Heat 1
1 Maisvorewa, Vimbayi SR AUBURN 51.98
2 Oke, Opeyemi SO AUBURN 53.96
3 Martinez, Tatianna SR FLORIDA A&M 55.76
4 Francis, Jaden JR FLORIDA STATE 56.00
5 Borsch, Jordyn SO NOTRE DAME 58.41
-- Catton, Jillian SR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Copeland, Kirah FR FLORIDA A&M DNS

Heat 2
1 Sandvig, Brooklyn SO IOWA STATE 55.79
2 David, Karynne FR IOWA STATE 56.79
3 Best, Liora FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 57.12
4 Woods, Kimmi SR GEORGIA TECH 57.92
5 Moon, Cameron SO IOWA STATE 58.64
6 Smith, Oksanna FR LAKE-SUMTER S… 59.67
7 Richardson, Nina SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1:01.69
-- Blackledge, McKenzie FR GEORGIA TECH DNS

#23 Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Danzy, Micahi FR FLORIDA STATE 46.03
2 Bain, Curtis FR FLORIDA STATE 47.39
3 Curcija, Calvin SO IOWA STATE 47.45
4 Terrell, Caden SO GEORGIA TECH 47.56
5 Brodie Jr, Anthony SR FLORIDA A&M 47.68
6 Bessick, LeBron JR AUBURN 47.82
7 Langford, Gus JR IOWA STATE 47.96
8 Koehnk, Ty FR IOWA STATE 48.00
9 Mukwada, Norman SR FLORIDA A&M 48.17
10 Favors, Bradley SR GEORGIA TECH 48.38
11 Baker, Dawson SO FLORIDA A&M 48.51
12 Smith, Kwame SO FLORIDA A&M 48.60
13 Landen, Adam JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 48.68
14 Tatham, Kyvon JR FLORIDA STATE 48.88
15 Baptiste, Weston SR GEORGIA TECH 49.09
16 Williams, Jabari JR FLORIDA A&M 49.50
17 Inniss, Andre FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 50.21
18 Hudson, Evan FR NOTRE DAME 50.24
19 Oleksak, John SR NOTRE DAME 50.34
20 Stephan, Drake JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 50.57
-- Ater, Abraham SO THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Crawford, Justice JR FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- McRae, Khaleb UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ganske, Kiernan FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Robinson, Christopher UNATTACHED DNS
-- Belton, Kyron JR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

Heat 1
1 Danzy, Micahi FR FLORIDA STATE 46.03
2 Curcija, Calvin SO IOWA STATE 47.45
3 Bessick, LeBron JR AUBURN 47.82
4 Langford, Gus JR IOWA STATE 47.96
5 Smith, Kwame SO FLORIDA A&M 48.60
-- McRae, Khaleb UNATTACHED DNS
-- Robinson, Christopher UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 2
1 Bain, Curtis FR FLORIDA STATE 47.39
2 Terrell, Caden SO GEORGIA TECH 47.56
3 Brodie Jr, Anthony SR FLORIDA A&M 47.68
4 Mukwada, Norman SR FLORIDA A&M 48.17
5 Favors, Bradley SR GEORGIA TECH 48.38
6 Williams, Jabari JR FLORIDA A&M 49.50
7 Oleksak, John SR NOTRE DAME 50.34

Heat 3
1 Koehnk, Ty FR IOWA STATE 48.00
2 Landen, Adam JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 48.68
3 Hudson, Evan FR NOTRE DAME 50.24
-- Ater, Abraham SO THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Crawford, Justice JR FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- Ganske, Kiernan FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

Heat 4
1 Baker, Dawson SO FLORIDA A&M 48.51
2 Tatham, Kyvon JR FLORIDA STATE 48.88
3 Baptiste, Weston SR GEORGIA TECH 49.09
4 Inniss, Andre FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 50.21
5 Stephan, Drake JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 50.57
-- Belton, Kyron JR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

#2 Women's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Joseph, Rachel JR IOWA STATE 23.37 +0.5
2 Clinkscale, Chante SR AUBURN 23.76 +0.5
3 Penn, Quincy SO FLORIDA 23.88 +0.5
4 Bowers, Jahniya UNATTACHED 24.00 +0.5
5 Liburd, Kaelyaah SO FLORIDA STATE 24.01 0.0
6 Mills, Makhaila UNATTACHED 24.04 +0.5
7 Richard, Sophia FR GEORGIA TECH 24.20 -0.2
8 Green, Alyia JR FLORIDA STATE 24.25 0.0
9 Collins, Maya FR NOTRE DAME 24.29 0.0
10 Lowe, Rori UNATTACHED 24.50 0.0
11 Soremi, Oludoyin SO FLORIDA STATE 24.52 -0.2
12 Ofotan, Jade SO GEORGIA TECH 24.81 +0.5
13 Harris, Sheleah SR GEORGIA TECH 24.85 +0.5
14 Cunningham, Dakya SO FLORIDA A&M 25.06 0.0
15 O'Connell, Shenya SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 25.30 -0.2
16 Woods, Kimmi SR GEORGIA TECH 25.31 -0.2
17 Weekley, Ellis SO NOTRE DAME 25.56 -0.2
18 Denge-Hagen, Maia FR IOWA STATE 26.10 +1.1
19 Fisher, Kiersten SR IOWA STATE 26.21 -0.2
20 Richardson, Nina SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 26.68 -0.2
21 Nance, Taylor FR FLORIDA A&M 27.19 +1.1
22 Rutledge, Riley FR THOMAS (GA.) 27.89 +1.1
-- Naughton, Brooke JR IOWA STATE DNS
-- Ladson, Arayana FR FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- McRae, Mya FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Copeland, Kirah FR FLORIDA A&M DNS

Heat 1
1 Joseph, Rachel JR IOWA STATE 23.37 +0.5
2 Clinkscale, Chante SR AUBURN 23.76 +0.5
3 Penn, Quincy SO FLORIDA 23.88 +0.5
4 Bowers, Jahniya UNATTACHED 24.00 +0.5
5 Mills, Makhaila UNATTACHED 24.04 +0.5
6 Ofotan, Jade SO GEORGIA TECH 24.81 +0.5
7 Harris, Sheleah SR GEORGIA TECH 24.85 +0.5
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Heat 2
1 Liburd, Kaelyaah SO FLORIDA STATE 24.01 0.0
2 Green, Alyia JR FLORIDA STATE 24.25 0.0
3 Collins, Maya FR NOTRE DAME 24.29 0.0
4 Lowe, Rori UNATTACHED 24.50 0.0
5 Cunningham, Dakya SO FLORIDA A&M 25.06 0.0
-- Ladson, Arayana FR FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- Copeland, Kirah FR FLORIDA A&M DNS

Heat 3
1 Richard, Sophia FR GEORGIA TECH 24.20 -0.2
2 Soremi, Oludoyin SO FLORIDA STATE 24.52 -0.2
3 O'Connell, Shenya SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 25.30 -0.2
4 Woods, Kimmi SR GEORGIA TECH 25.31 -0.2
5 Weekley, Ellis SO NOTRE DAME 25.56 -0.2
6 Fisher, Kiersten SR IOWA STATE 26.21 -0.2
7 Richardson, Nina SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 26.68 -0.2

Heat 4
1 Denge-Hagen, Maia FR IOWA STATE 26.10 +1.1
2 Nance, Taylor FR FLORIDA A&M 27.19 +1.1
3 Rutledge, Riley FR THOMAS (GA.) 27.89 +1.1
-- Naughton, Brooke JR IOWA STATE DNS
-- McRae, Mya FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

#22 Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Wiley, Jaden FR FLORIDA 20.86 +1.2
2 McClain, Mikey JR IOWA STATE 21.10 +1.2
3 Moss, Durian FR FLORIDA STATE 21.18 -0.5
4 Fox, Garrett JR FLORIDA 21.33 -0.5
5 Spikes, Nicholas FR FLORIDA 21.35 +1.5
6 Williams, Amare SO FLORIDA STATE 21.39 +1.2
7 Jackson, Markevus SR FLORIDA 21.40 +1.2
8 Clark, Richard JR FLORIDA A&M 21.71 +1.9
9 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FR FLORIDA A&M 21.72 +1.9
10 Nicholson, Dimitri SR NOTRE DAME 21.77 +1.5
11 Benjamin, K'Anthony SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 21.78 -0.5
12 Howard, Trenton FR FLORIDA 21.88 -0.5
13 Nash, Aaron JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 21.93 +1.9
14 Grace, Ranceeson FR FLORIDA A&M 21.97 -0.5
15 Ganske, Kiernan FR THOMAS (GA.) 22.14 +1.9 (22.133)

16 Purbrick, Joseph FR IOWA STATE 22.14 +1.9 (22.139)

17 Dedrick, Craig SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 22.36 -0.5
18 Stormer, Landon FR NOTRE DAME 22.65 +1.5
19 Lopez, Nelson FR THOMAS (GA.) 23.80 +1.9
-- Myers, Ian JR AUBURN DNS
-- Carr, Alec JR IOWA STATE DNS
-- Powdar, Kurt JR FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- Smith, Kwame SO FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- McRae, Khaleb UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ater, Abraham SO THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Williams, Jabari JR FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- Davis, Tyler SR AUBURN DNS
-- Belton, Kyron JR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Jones, Cameron 12 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 1
1 Wiley, Jaden FR FLORIDA 20.86 +1.2
2 McClain, Mikey JR IOWA STATE 21.10 +1.2
3 Williams, Amare SO FLORIDA STATE 21.39 +1.2
4 Jackson, Markevus SR FLORIDA 21.40 +1.2
-- Myers, Ian JR AUBURN DNS
-- McRae, Khaleb UNATTACHED DNS
-- Davis, Tyler SR AUBURN DNS

Heat 2
1 Moss, Durian FR FLORIDA STATE 21.18 -0.5
2 Fox, Garrett JR FLORIDA 21.33 -0.5
3 Benjamin, K'Anthony SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 21.78 -0.5
4 Howard, Trenton FR FLORIDA 21.88 -0.5
5 Grace, Ranceeson FR FLORIDA A&M 21.97 -0.5
6 Dedrick, Craig SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 22.36 -0.5
-- Powdar, Kurt JR FLORIDA A&M DNS

Heat 3
1 Spikes, Nicholas FR FLORIDA 21.35 +1.5
2 Nicholson, Dimitri SR NOTRE DAME 21.77 +1.5
3 Stormer, Landon FR NOTRE DAME 22.65 +1.5
-- Smith, Kwame SO FLORIDA A&M DNS
-- Ater, Abraham SO THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Belton, Kyron JR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Jones, Cameron 12 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 4
1 Clark, Richard JR FLORIDA A&M 21.71 +1.9
2 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FR FLORIDA A&M 21.72 +1.9
3 Nash, Aaron JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 21.93 +1.9
4 Ganske, Kiernan FR THOMAS (GA.) 22.14 +1.9 (22.133)

5 Purbrick, Joseph FR IOWA STATE 22.14 +1.9 (22.139)

6 Lopez, Nelson FR THOMAS (GA.) 23.80 +1.9
-- Carr, Alec JR IOWA STATE DNS
-- Williams, Jabari JR FLORIDA A&M DNS

#5 Women's 1500 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
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Compiled
1 Barlow, Elizabeth SR UNATTACHED 4:18.75
2 Brown, Emily SR FLORIDA STATE 4:19.95
3 Taylor, Leah JR FLORIDA STATE 4:20.90
4 Dinan, Nicole FR FLORIDA STATE 4:22.86
5 Fitzgerald, Ashley FR FLORIDA 4:31.76
6 Niewald, Olivia SO FLORIDA STATE 4:33.28
7 Drummond, Kate SO FLORIDA 4:34.03
8 Menke, Ella SO FLORIDA STATE 4:35.29
9 Mahan, Lauren FR FLORIDA STATE 4:36.63
10 White, Lindy FR FLORIDA STATE 4:40.38
11 Bert, Tara JR UNATTACHED 4:41.99
12 Byrne, Katherine SR GEORGIA TECH 4:42.86
13 Chambless, Stella FR GEORGIA TECH 4:43.84
14 Douglas, Alesia JR FLORIDA A&M 4:45.34
15 Morrall, Regan FR FLORIDA STATE 4:48.56
16 Deboskie, Lacie SR FLORIDA A&M 4:51.20
17 Loehle, Annie JR FLORIDA 4:51.44
18 Jovanovic, Katherine 4:55.87
19 Moore, Lily SO FLORIDA STATE 4:56.59
20 Edge, Ravyn SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 5:02.46
21 Drummond, Allison SR FLORIDA 5:02.77
-- Mullins, Brooke SR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Schipperen, Bieke JR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Roth, Taylor SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… DNS
-- Garcia, Zoe FR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Triner, Allegra FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… DNF
-- Altorf, Suus JR FLORIDA STATE DNS

Heat 1
1 Barlow, Elizabeth SR UNATTACHED 4:18.75
2 Brown, Emily SR FLORIDA STATE 4:19.95
3 Taylor, Leah JR FLORIDA STATE 4:20.90
4 Dinan, Nicole FR FLORIDA STATE 4:22.86
5 Fitzgerald, Ashley FR FLORIDA 4:31.76
6 Niewald, Olivia SO FLORIDA STATE 4:33.28
7 Drummond, Kate SO FLORIDA 4:34.03
8 Menke, Ella SO FLORIDA STATE 4:35.29
9 Mahan, Lauren FR FLORIDA STATE 4:36.63
10 White, Lindy FR FLORIDA STATE 4:40.38
11 Moore, Lily SO FLORIDA STATE 4:56.59
-- Mullins, Brooke SR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Schipperen, Bieke JR FLORIDA STATE DNF
-- Altorf, Suus JR FLORIDA STATE DNS

Heat 2
1 Bert, Tara JR UNATTACHED 4:41.99
2 Byrne, Katherine SR GEORGIA TECH 4:42.86
3 Chambless, Stella FR GEORGIA TECH 4:43.84
4 Douglas, Alesia JR FLORIDA A&M 4:45.34
5 Morrall, Regan FR FLORIDA STATE 4:48.56
6 Deboskie, Lacie SR FLORIDA A&M 4:51.20
7 Loehle, Annie JR FLORIDA 4:51.44
8 Jovanovic, Katherine 4:55.87
9 Edge, Ravyn SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 5:02.46
10 Drummond, Allison SR FLORIDA 5:02.77
-- Roth, Taylor SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… DNS
-- Garcia, Zoe FR GEORGIA TECH DNS
-- Triner, Allegra FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… DNF

#25 Men's 1500 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Cloud, Zachary SR FLORIDA STATE 3:47.66
2 Pena, Alex SO FLORIDA 3:52.11
3 Miller, Alec SO FLORIDA 3:52.34
4 Villasuso, Aiden SR FLORIDA 3:53.38
5 McWilliam, Tristan JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 3:54.15
6 Trotter, Zach SR FLORIDA STATE 3:54.66
7 Dawkins, Kirk JR FLORIDA A&M 3:54.70
8 Patel, Kushan SO GEORGIA TECH 3:56.98
9 Fenner, Sadio 12 UNATTACHED 3:58.12
10 Scarangelli, Nick SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 3:58.33
11 Fodor, Thomas 12 UNATTACHED 3:58.62
12 Jacquot, Joseph FR GEORGIA TECH 3:59.92
13 Cicilioni, Orlando SR FLORIDA 4:00.03
14 Thomas, Finn FR FLORIDA STATE 4:01.06
15 Koraya, Joseph FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 4:01.50
16 Simonds, Tanner FR FLORIDA STATE 4:04.07
17 DiMario, Lucca SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 4:06.33
-- Solomon, Nathan JR GEORGIA TECH DNF
-- Bell, Trent JR GEORGIA TECH DNF
-- Watts, Landon JR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Herrera, Anthony SO FLORIDA STATE DNS
-- Hooker, Stanley JR THOMAS (GA.) DNF
-- Mukwada, Norman SR FLORIDA A&M DNS

Heat 1
1 Cloud, Zachary SR FLORIDA STATE 3:47.66
2 Pena, Alex SO FLORIDA 3:52.11
3 Miller, Alec SO FLORIDA 3:52.34
4 Villasuso, Aiden SR FLORIDA 3:53.38
5 McWilliam, Tristan JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 3:54.15
6 Trotter, Zach SR FLORIDA STATE 3:54.66
7 Dawkins, Kirk JR FLORIDA A&M 3:54.70
8 Fenner, Sadio 12 UNATTACHED 3:58.12
9 Scarangelli, Nick SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 3:58.33
10 Thomas, Finn FR FLORIDA STATE 4:01.06
11 Simonds, Tanner FR FLORIDA STATE 4:04.07
-- Herrera, Anthony SO FLORIDA STATE DNS

Heat 2
1 Patel, Kushan SO GEORGIA TECH 3:56.98
2 Fodor, Thomas 12 UNATTACHED 3:58.62
3 Jacquot, Joseph FR GEORGIA TECH 3:59.92
4 Cicilioni, Orlando SR FLORIDA 4:00.03
5 Koraya, Joseph FR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 4:01.50
6 DiMario, Lucca SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 4:06.33
-- Solomon, Nathan JR GEORGIA TECH DNF
-- Bell, Trent JR GEORGIA TECH DNF
-- Watts, Landon JR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Hooker, Stanley JR THOMAS (GA.) DNF
-- Mukwada, Norman SR FLORIDA A&M DNS

#12 Women's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Finals
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Compiled
1 AUBURN 'A' 3:30.55

1) Maisvorewa, Vimbayi Sr 2) Harvey, Ashantae Sr
3) Reed, Zuriel So 4) Oke, Opeyemi So

2 FLORIDA STATE 'A' 3:35.40

1) Liburd, Kaelyaah So 2) Green, Alyia Jr
3) Ferguson, Takiyah Fr 4) Walker, Shenese Jr

3 FLORIDA STATE 'B' 3:37.62

1) Wilson, Tyra Sr 2) Lloyd, Joella Sr
3) Soremi, Oluwadara Fr 4) Tyson, Liana So

4 FLORIDA A&M 'A' 3:48.12

1) Copeland, Kirah Fr 2) Blocker, Nya So
3) Douglas, Alesia Jr 4) Martinez, Tatianna Sr

5 NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:53.76

1) Sanders, Reese Jr 2) Borsch, Jordyn So
3) Weekley, Ellis So 4) Bennett, Molly Jr

6 FLORIDA A&M 'B' 4:05.64

1) Gary, Torrie Fr 2) Salmon, Jillian So
3) Cope, Cheriece Jr 4) Deboskie, Lacie Sr

-- IOWA STATE 'A' DNS

1) David, Karynne Fr 2) Moon, Cameron So
3) Sandvig, Brooklyn So 4) Cinnamo, Ava Jr

Heat 1
1 AUBURN 'A' 3:30.55

1) Maisvorewa, Vimbayi Sr 2) Harvey, Ashantae Sr
3) Reed, Zuriel So 4) Oke, Opeyemi So

2 FLORIDA STATE 'A' 3:35.40

1) Liburd, Kaelyaah So 2) Green, Alyia Jr
3) Ferguson, Takiyah Fr 4) Walker, Shenese Jr

3 FLORIDA STATE 'B' 3:37.62

1) Wilson, Tyra Sr 2) Lloyd, Joella Sr
3) Soremi, Oluwadara Fr 4) Tyson, Liana So

4 FLORIDA A&M 'A' 3:48.12

1) Copeland, Kirah Fr 2) Blocker, Nya So
3) Douglas, Alesia Jr 4) Martinez, Tatianna Sr

5 NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:53.76

1) Sanders, Reese Jr 2) Borsch, Jordyn So
3) Weekley, Ellis So 4) Bennett, Molly Jr

6 FLORIDA A&M 'B' 4:05.64

1) Gary, Torrie Fr 2) Salmon, Jillian So
3) Cope, Cheriece Jr 4) Deboskie, Lacie Sr

-- IOWA STATE 'A' DNS

1) David, Karynne Fr 2) Moon, Cameron So
3) Sandvig, Brooklyn So 4) Cinnamo, Ava Jr

#32 Men's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 FLORIDA 'A' 3:04.30

1) Hayles, Reheem Sr 2) Braun, Justin Jr
3) Fox, Garrett Jr 4) Spikes, Nicholas Fr

2 FLORIDA STATE 'A' 3:10.40

1) Bain, Curtis Fr 2) Williams, Amare So
3) Mosebi, Neo So 4) Danzy, Micahi Fr

3 GEORGIA TECH 'A' 3:12.62

1) Terrell, Caden So 2) Baptiste, Weston Sr
3) Kennedy, Kamren So 4) Favors, Bradley Sr

4 FLORIDA A&M 'B' 3:13.17

1) Baker, Dawson So 2) Smith, Kwame So
3) Grace, Ranceeson Fr 4) Mukwada, Norman Sr

5 LAKE-SUMTER STATE (FLA.) 'A' 3:15.96

1) Fyffe, Mark Fr 2) Wells, Kenyon Fr
3) Morinvil, Christopher Fr 4) Morris, Dontae Fr

6 NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:16.05

1) Marchese, Jason Sr 2) Doyle, William Sr
3) Shumaker, Jake Sr 4) Hudson, Evan Fr

7 EMBRY-RIDDLE (FLA.) 'A' 3:18.08

1) Landen, Adam Jr 2) McHugh, Colin Sr
3) Stephan, Drake Jr 4) Inniss, Andre Fr

8 THOMAS (GA.) 'A' 3:24.33

1) Ganske, Kiernan Fr 2) Tulloch, Timothy Sr
3) Ater, Abraham So 4) Belton, Kyron Jr

9 NOTRE DAME 'B' 3:26.26

1) Meder, Elijah Sr 2) Oleksak, Jack Jr
3) Kingery, Julian Jr 4) Stormer, Landon Fr

-- FLORIDA A&M 'A' DQ (15-8-4)

1) Brodie Jr, Anthony Sr 2) Shelton, William Jr
3) Martin, Kennith Fr 4) Mpufo, Alpha Fr

-- FLORIDA STATE 'B' DNF

1) Moss, Durian Fr 2) Tucker, Denver Fr
3) Trotter, Zach Sr 4) Cloud, Zachary Sr

-- FLORIDA A&M 'C' DNS

1) Lawshea, Dominick So 2) Clark, Richard Jr
3) Williams, Jabari Jr 4) Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen Fr

-- IOWA STATE 'A' DNF

1) Carr, Alec Jr 2) Koehnk, Ty Fr
3) Langford, Gus Jr 4) Curcija, Calvin So
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Heat 1
1 FLORIDA 'A' 3:04.30

1) Hayles, Reheem Sr 2) Braun, Justin Jr
3) Fox, Garrett Jr 4) Spikes, Nicholas Fr

2 FLORIDA STATE 'A' 3:10.40

1) Bain, Curtis Fr 2) Williams, Amare So
3) Mosebi, Neo So 4) Danzy, Micahi Fr

3 GEORGIA TECH 'A' 3:12.62

1) Terrell, Caden So 2) Baptiste, Weston Sr
3) Kennedy, Kamren So 4) Favors, Bradley Sr

4 FLORIDA A&M 'B' 3:13.17

1) Baker, Dawson So 2) Smith, Kwame So
3) Grace, Ranceeson Fr 4) Mukwada, Norman Sr

5 NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:16.05

1) Marchese, Jason Sr 2) Doyle, William Sr
3) Shumaker, Jake Sr 4) Hudson, Evan Fr

-- FLORIDA A&M 'A' DQ (15-8-4)

1) Brodie Jr, Anthony Sr 2) Shelton, William Jr
3) Martin, Kennith Fr 4) Mpufo, Alpha Fr

-- IOWA STATE 'A' DNF

1) Carr, Alec Jr 2) Koehnk, Ty Fr
3) Langford, Gus Jr 4) Curcija, Calvin So

Heat 2
1 LAKE-SUMTER STATE (FLA.) 'A' 3:15.96

1) Fyffe, Mark Fr 2) Wells, Kenyon Fr
3) Morinvil, Christopher Fr 4) Morris, Dontae Fr

2 EMBRY-RIDDLE (FLA.) 'A' 3:18.08

1) Landen, Adam Jr 2) McHugh, Colin Sr
3) Stephan, Drake Jr 4) Inniss, Andre Fr

3 THOMAS (GA.) 'A' 3:24.33

1) Ganske, Kiernan Fr 2) Tulloch, Timothy Sr
3) Ater, Abraham So 4) Belton, Kyron Jr

4 NOTRE DAME 'B' 3:26.26

1) Meder, Elijah Sr 2) Oleksak, Jack Jr
3) Kingery, Julian Jr 4) Stormer, Landon Fr

-- FLORIDA STATE 'B' DNF

1) Moss, Durian Fr 2) Tucker, Denver Fr
3) Trotter, Zach Sr 4) Cloud, Zachary Sr

-- FLORIDA A&M 'C' DNS

1) Lawshea, Dominick So 2) Clark, Richard Jr
3) Williams, Jabari Jr 4) Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen Fr

#39 Men's Hammer Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Kleinman, Austin SR FLORIDA STATE 60.53m
2 Crowell, Cooper SO FLORIDA STATE 57.36m
3 Hines, Tahir FR GEORGIA TECH 54.59m
4 Hamilton, Jackson FR FLORIDA STATE 52.53m
5 Larsen, Matt SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 46.90m
6 Wheaton, Tristan SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 46.71m

Flight 1
1 Kleinman, Austin SR FLORIDA STATE 60.53m
2 Crowell, Cooper SO FLORIDA STATE 57.36m
3 Hines, Tahir FR GEORGIA TECH 54.59m
4 Hamilton, Jackson FR FLORIDA STATE 52.53m
5 Larsen, Matt SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 46.90m
6 Wheaton, Tristan SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 46.71m

#13 Women's High Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 du Plessis, Carla SR GEORGIA TECH 1.71m
2 Ward, Kendall SO GEORGIA TECH 1.71m
3 Chambers, Kelsey SO GEORGIA TECH 1.66m
3 Grattan, Gabriella SR NOTRE DAME 1.66m
5 Denge-Hagen, Maia FR IOWA STATE 1.66m
6 Naughton, Brooke JR IOWA STATE 1.61m

Flight 1
1 du Plessis, Carla SR GEORGIA TECH 1.71m
2 Ward, Kendall SO GEORGIA TECH 1.71m
3 Chambers, Kelsey SO GEORGIA TECH 1.66m
3 Grattan, Gabriella SR NOTRE DAME 1.66m
5 Denge-Hagen, Maia FR IOWA STATE 1.66m
6 Naughton, Brooke JR IOWA STATE 1.61m

#19 Women's Hammer Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Malone, Madi SR JOHNSON & W… 69.09m
2 Washington, Imani JR FLORIDA 61.81m
3 Rolle, Kirsten SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 53.80m
4 McGloin, Madison SR FLORIDA STATE 51.74m
5 Massey, Camryn FR AUBURN 48.25m
6 Curtis, Zianna FR FLORIDA STATE 45.86m
7 Gizinski, Maggie FR GEORGIA TECH 34.57m

Flight 1
1 Malone, Madi SR JOHNSON & W… 69.09m
2 Washington, Imani JR FLORIDA 61.81m
3 Rolle, Kirsten SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 53.80m
4 McGloin, Madison SR FLORIDA STATE 51.74m
5 Massey, Camryn FR AUBURN 48.25m
6 Curtis, Zianna FR FLORIDA STATE 45.86m
7 Gizinski, Maggie FR GEORGIA TECH 34.57m

#33 Men's High Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Rowden, Paul JR FLORIDA A&M 2.10m
2 Pompey, Randell FR FLORIDA A&M 2.10m
3 Goellner, Braden SO IOWA STATE 2.00m
4 Mog, Jeremy SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1.95m
5 Arnaout, Omar JR GEORGIA TECH 1.95m
6 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 1.80m
-- Brown, Makhi FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
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Flight 1
1 Rowden, Paul JR FLORIDA A&M 2.10m
2 Pompey, Randell FR FLORIDA A&M 2.10m
3 Goellner, Braden SO IOWA STATE 2.00m
4 Mog, Jeremy SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 1.95m
5 Arnaout, Omar JR GEORGIA TECH 1.95m
6 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 1.80m
-- Brown, Makhi FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS

#17 Women's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Leiseth, Gracelyn JR FLORIDA 16.81m
2 Massey, Camryn FR AUBURN 15.24m
3 Joseph, Christina SO GEORGIA TECH 11.83m
4 Domeier, Christin UNATTACHED 10.83m
-- Gizinski, Maggie FR GEORGIA TECH ND
-- Van Daalen, Alida JR FLORIDA DNS

Flight 1
1 Leiseth, Gracelyn JR FLORIDA 16.81m
2 Massey, Camryn FR AUBURN 15.24m
3 Joseph, Christina SO GEORGIA TECH 11.83m
4 Domeier, Christin UNATTACHED 10.83m
-- Gizinski, Maggie FR GEORGIA TECH ND
-- Van Daalen, Alida JR FLORIDA DNS

#15 Women's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Banales, Alyssa FR FLORIDA 6.20m +0.3
2 Jones, Azharia FR FLORIDA STATE 6.19m +0.1
3 Richardson, Shonedra SO AUBURN 6.03m +0.2
4 Brown, Kendall SO FLORIDA 5.83m +0.9
5 Burgess, Kendall SR NOTRE DAME 5.82m +1.1
6 Fisher, Kiersten SR IOWA STATE 5.67m +0.6
7 Gordon, Morgan FR GEORGIA TECH 5.56m +0.5
8 Weekley, Ellis SO NOTRE DAME 5.54m +0.9
9 Zeller, Gabriella SO NOTRE DAME 5.49m +1.1
10 Miller, Jaden FR LAKE-SUMTER … 5.43m +1.1
11 Coward, Sierra SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 5.13m +0.4
-- McRae, Mya FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Peoples, Me'Yauney FR FLORIDA STATE DNS
-- Brady, Alaina SR NOTRE DAME DNS

Flight 1
1 Banales, Alyssa FR FLORIDA 6.20m +0.3
2 Jones, Azharia FR FLORIDA STATE 6.19m +0.1
3 Richardson, Shonedra SO AUBURN 6.03m +0.2
4 Brown, Kendall SO FLORIDA 5.83m +0.9
5 Burgess, Kendall SR NOTRE DAME 5.82m +1.1
6 Fisher, Kiersten SR IOWA STATE 5.67m +0.6
7 Gordon, Morgan FR GEORGIA TECH 5.56m +0.5
8 Weekley, Ellis SO NOTRE DAME 5.54m +0.9
9 Zeller, Gabriella SO NOTRE DAME 5.49m +1.1
10 Miller, Jaden FR LAKE-SUMTER … 5.43m +1.1
11 Coward, Sierra SR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 5.13m +0.4
-- McRae, Mya FR THOMAS (GA.) DNS
-- Peoples, Me'Yauney FR FLORIDA STATE DNS
-- Brady, Alaina SR NOTRE DAME DNS

#35 Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Williams, Curtis JR FLORIDA STATE 7.96m +0.4
2 Avery, Jay SO AUBURN 7.80m
3 Davis II, Aaron JR AUBURN 7.65m +0.6
4 Tatham, Kyvon JR FLORIDA STATE 7.55m
5 Gleason, Justin SO IOWA STATE 7.39m +0.6
6 Lawerence, Darien SR FLORIDA A&M 7.29m
7 Nash, Aaron JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 7.16m +0.2
8 Fyffe, Mark FR LAKE-SUMTER … 7.15m
9 Thompson, Thai SR IOWA STATE 6.89m
10 Murray, John SR AUBURN 6.82m +0.8
11 Crowder, Charlie FR GEORGIA TECH 6.65m
12 Hanson, Devonte FR LAKE-SUMTER … 6.60m
13 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FR FLORIDA A&M 6.58m
14 Morinvil, Christopher FR LAKE-SUMTER … 6.41m
15 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 5.26m
-- Crump, Cameron UNATTACHED DNS

Flight 1
1 Williams, Curtis JR FLORIDA STATE 7.96m +0.4
2 Avery, Jay SO AUBURN 7.80m
3 Davis II, Aaron JR AUBURN 7.65m +0.6
4 Tatham, Kyvon JR FLORIDA STATE 7.55m
5 Gleason, Justin SO IOWA STATE 7.39m +0.6
6 Lawerence, Darien SR FLORIDA A&M 7.29m
7 Nash, Aaron JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 7.16m +0.2
8 Fyffe, Mark FR LAKE-SUMTER … 7.15m
9 Thompson, Thai SR IOWA STATE 6.89m
10 Murray, John SR AUBURN 6.82m +0.8
11 Crowder, Charlie FR GEORGIA TECH 6.65m
12 Hanson, Devonte FR LAKE-SUMTER … 6.60m
13 Newah-Jarfoi, Frankleen FR FLORIDA A&M 6.58m
14 Morinvil, Christopher FR LAKE-SUMTER … 6.41m
15 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 5.26m
-- Crump, Cameron UNATTACHED DNS

#20 Women's Javelin Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Kirschner, Maxime SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 46.45m
2 Perkins, Elaina FR FLORIDA 45.73m
3 Vanzwieten, Evelyn FR FLORIDA 44.80m
4 Bruce, Hailey SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 43.73m
5 Coward, Sierra SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 36.74m
6 Summers, Alyssa SR FLORIDA A&M 29.71m

Flight 1
1 Kirschner, Maxime SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 46.45m
2 Perkins, Elaina FR FLORIDA 45.73m
3 Vanzwieten, Evelyn FR FLORIDA 44.80m
4 Bruce, Hailey SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 43.73m
5 Coward, Sierra SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 36.74m
6 Summers, Alyssa SR FLORIDA A&M 29.71m

#40 Men's Javelin Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
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Compiled
1 Cabrera Gay, Leikel SO FLORIDA 73.97m
2 Flournoy, Ryan SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 65.01m
3 Broussard, Aiden FR FLORIDA 62.65m
4 Gammichia, Noah JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 60.03m
5 Parsons, Aden JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 59.98m
6 O'Connell, Chase SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 58.70m
7 Grable, Armand 9 UNATTACHED 44.49m

Flight 1
1 Cabrera Gay, Leikel SO FLORIDA 73.97m
2 Flournoy, Ryan SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 65.01m
3 Broussard, Aiden FR FLORIDA 62.65m
4 Gammichia, Noah JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 60.03m
5 Parsons, Aden JR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 59.98m
6 O'Connell, Chase SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 58.70m
7 Grable, Armand 9 UNATTACHED 44.49m

#37 Men's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Montgomery, Logan JR FLORIDA 17.21m
2 Webb, Bryce FR FLORIDA A&M 14.18m
3 Dixon, Josh SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 13.43m
-- Murray, John SR AUBURN DNS

Flight 1
1 Montgomery, Logan JR FLORIDA 17.21m
2 Webb, Bryce FR FLORIDA A&M 14.18m
3 Dixon, Josh SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 13.43m
-- Murray, John SR AUBURN DNS

#34 Men's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Weardon, Simon 12 UNATTACHED 3.66m

Flight 1
1 Weardon, Simon 12 UNATTACHED 3.66m

#14 Women's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Givens, Camryn 12 UNATTACHED 3.40m

Flight 1
1 Givens, Camryn 12 UNATTACHED 3.40m

#18 Women's Discus Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Van Daalen, Alida JR FLORIDA 63.36m
2 Isaac, Akari JR FLORIDA 53.02m
3 Leiseth, Gracelyn JR FLORIDA 52.39m
4 Massey, Camryn FR AUBURN 49.63m
5 Kelly, Da'Moni JR FLORIDA 49.12m
6 Morris, Madison SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 42.68m
7 Curtis, Zianna FR FLORIDA STATE 41.58m
8 Gizinski, Maggie FR GEORGIA TECH 39.74m

Flight 1
1 Van Daalen, Alida JR FLORIDA 63.36m
2 Isaac, Akari JR FLORIDA 53.02m
3 Leiseth, Gracelyn JR FLORIDA 52.39m
4 Massey, Camryn FR AUBURN 49.63m
5 Kelly, Da'Moni JR FLORIDA 49.12m
6 Morris, Madison SR EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 42.68m
7 Curtis, Zianna FR FLORIDA STATE 41.58m
8 Gizinski, Maggie FR GEORGIA TECH 39.74m

#38 Men's Discus Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Lemmon, Jacob SR FLORIDA 58.80m
2 Allen, Seth JR AUBURN 57.07m
3 Putman, Michael UNATTACHED 49.99m
4 Avin, Ahmari JR FLORIDA STATE 49.41m
5 Hines, Tahir FR GEORGIA TECH 46.93m
6 Driscoll, Ryan SO FLORIDA STATE 46.13m
7 Loggins, Preston JR FLORIDA A&M 45.97m
8 Hamilton, Jackson FR FLORIDA STATE 45.46m
9 Swavely, Jacob SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 43.16m
10 Webb, Bryce FR FLORIDA A&M 36.96m
11 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 32.62m
-- Thompson, Thai SR IOWA STATE DNS
-- Dixon, Josh SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… ND

Flight 1
1 Lemmon, Jacob SR FLORIDA 58.80m
2 Allen, Seth JR AUBURN 57.07m
3 Putman, Michael UNATTACHED 49.99m
4 Avin, Ahmari JR FLORIDA STATE 49.41m
5 Hines, Tahir FR GEORGIA TECH 46.93m
6 Driscoll, Ryan SO FLORIDA STATE 46.13m
7 Loggins, Preston JR FLORIDA A&M 45.97m
8 Hamilton, Jackson FR FLORIDA STATE 45.46m
9 Swavely, Jacob SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… 43.16m
10 Webb, Bryce FR FLORIDA A&M 36.96m
11 Zayszly, Joey SR NOTRE DAME 32.62m
-- Thompson, Thai SR IOWA STATE DNS
-- Dixon, Josh SO EMBRY-RIDDLE (… ND

#16 Women's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Pinkard, Kayla JR FLORIDA STATE 12.78m +3.0
2 Miles, Mikaela JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 12.59m +2.0
3 Tagbo, Adaora FR GEORGIA TECH 12.30m +2.5
4 Zeller, Gabriella SO NOTRE DAME 11.77m +1.3
5 Jackson, Adina SO FLORIDA STATE 11.19m +0.8
-- Cinnamo, Ava JR IOWA STATE ND
-- Kampfe, Arden 9 UNATTACHED ND
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Flight 1
1 Pinkard, Kayla JR FLORIDA STATE 12.78m +3.0
2 Miles, Mikaela JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 12.59m +2.0
3 Tagbo, Adaora FR GEORGIA TECH 12.30m +2.5
4 Zeller, Gabriella SO NOTRE DAME 11.77m +1.3
5 Jackson, Adina SO FLORIDA STATE 11.19m +0.8
-- Cinnamo, Ava JR IOWA STATE ND
-- Kampfe, Arden 9 UNATTACHED ND

#36 Men's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Culmer, Kaiwan UNATTACHED 16.42m
2 Lippett, Jaden FR FLORIDA 15.61m
3 Ellis, La'Quan SO FLORIDA STATE 15.04m +0.4
4 Diggs, Kobe JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 13.98m
5 Crowder, Charlie FR GEORGIA TECH 13.82m
-- Watkins, John SR GEORGIA TECH ND

Flight 1
1 Culmer, Kaiwan UNATTACHED 16.42m
2 Lippett, Jaden FR FLORIDA 15.61m
3 Ellis, La'Quan SO FLORIDA STATE 15.04m +0.4
4 Diggs, Kobe JR EMBRY-RIDDLE… 13.98m
5 Crowder, Charlie FR GEORGIA TECH 13.82m
-- Watkins, John SR GEORGIA TECH ND
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